
6-8:15

7-8:00

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

2-3:30

3-4:30

5:15

7:30

9:00

FISHING TRIP

COFFEE & TEA SERVICE

BREAKFAST

PRAISE IN SONG
FAITHFUL IN ADVERSITY

REFRESHMENTS

SESSION #2

PERSONAL 
REFLECTION & GROUP
SHARING

LUNCH

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

SCREAMER

BISTRO

SESSION #3

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

6-8:15

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:30-5

3-4:00

5:30

7:00

8:30

KAYAKING & FISHING
TRIPS

COFFEE & TEA
SERVICE

PERSONAL QUIET TIME

BRUNCH

PRAISE IN SONG
THE COST & THE
CALLING

REFRESHMENTS

SESSION #4

PERSONAL
REFLECTION & GROUP
SHARING

WATERFRONT
ACTIVITIES

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

SUPPER

SESSION #5

COFFEE HOUSE

C O N F E R E N C E
T O P I C :



Whole Pastors Make

Whole Churches



The Pursuit of Wholeness
as Seen Through

Abraham, Jacob, Judah,
Moses, Jesus and Paul.






C O N F E R E N C E
S P E A K E R :



Richard Dahlstrom

"If anyone is thirsty, let him
come to Me and drink. He
who believes in Me, as the
Scripture said, ‘From his

innermost being will flow
rivers of living water'."

John 7:37b & 38
J o h n  7 : 3 7 b  &  3 8

Conference
M A Y  2  -  5 ,  2 0 2 2

P A S T O R S  &  M I N I S T R Y  L E A D E R S

1:00

2:30-5

6:15

7:15

9:00

REGISTRATION
BEGINS

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

SUPPER

SESSION #1

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

M O N D A Y

T U E S D A Y W E D N E S D A Y
7-8:00

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:00

12:30

1-3:00

2:50

COFFEE & TEA SERVICE

BREAKFAST

PRAISE IN SONG
THE HEART OF GOD

REFRESHMENTS

SESSION #6

LUNCH

PUMP HOUSE OPEN

FERRY DEPARTURE

T H U R S D A Y


