

PASTORS & MINISTRY LEADERS Onfelience MAY 2 - 5, 2022

THURSDAY

CONFERENCE TOPIC:

Whole Pastors Make Whole Churches

The Pursuit of Wholeness as Seen Through Abraham, Jacob, Judah, Moses, Jesus and Paul.

CONFERENCE SPEAKER:

Richard Dahlstrom

MONDAY

1:00	REGISTRATION BEGINS
2:30-5	PUMP HOUSE OPEN
6:15	SUPPER
7:15	SESSION #1
9:00	PUMP HOUSE OPEN

	W	
6-8:15	FISHING TRIP	6-8:15
7-8:00	COFFEE & TEA SERVICE	7:30-8
8:30	BREAKFAST	9:00
9:30	PRAISE IN SONG FAITHFUL IN ADVERSITY	10:00
10:30	REFRESHMENTS	11:00
11:00	SESSION #2	
12:00	PERSONAL REFLECTION & GROUP SHARING	12:00 12:30
12:30	LUNCH	1:30
2-3:30	PUMP HOUSE OPEN	
3-4:30	SCREAMER	2:30-5
5:15	BISTRO	3-4:00
7:30	SESSION #3	5:30
9:00	PUMP HOUSE OPEN	7:00
		8:30

WEDNESDAY		
6-8:15	KAYAKING & FISHING TRIPS	
7:30-8:30	COFFEE & TEA SERVICE	
9:00	PERSONAL QUIET TIME	
10:00	BRUNCH	
11:00	PRAISE IN SONG THE COST & THE CALLING	
12:00	REFRESHMENTS	
12:30	SESSION #4	
1:30	PERSONAL REFLECTION & GROUP SHARING	
2:30-5	WATERFRONT ACTIVITIES	
3-4:00	PUMP HOUSE OPEN	
5:30	SUPPER	
7:00	SESSION #5	
8:30	COFFEE HOUSE	

IHUKSDAI		
7-8:00	COFFEE & TEA SERVICE	
8:30	BREAKFAST	
9:30	PRAISE IN SONG THE HEART OF GOD	
10:30	REFRESHMENTS	
11:00	SESSION #6	
12:30	LUNCH	
1-3:00	PUMP HOUSE OPEN	
2:50	FERRY DEPARTURE	

"If anyone is thirsty, let him come to Me and drink. He who believes in Me, as the Scripture said, 'From his innermost being will flow rivers of living water'." John 7:37b & 38